For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

211267
478207
480818
698223
315825
709160
448121
423438
720828
460146

TRINITY BAY CD
2023

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

NEWPARK ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
MAGNUM PRODUCING LP

KINDER MORGAN TEXAS PIPELINE

US ECOLOGY WINNIE LLC

RISING RANCH & RICE FARM
FORTENBERRY JOYCE NELL

SABINE PASS TERMINAL PROJECT
PHELAN ELEVEN B LLC 1%

AUDASIT INC

CONNALLY DIANE BROWN

Market Value

$1,539,506
$1,211,141
$928,911
$607,385
$1,566,150
$2,270,928
$347,961
$1,364,845
$147,529
$141,971

Taxable Value

$1,539,506
$1,211,141
$928,911
$607,385
$414,993
$352,967
$347,961
$168,637
$147,529
$141,971

True Automation, Inc.



