For Entity: TRINITY BAY CD

Year: 2023 State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
211267	NEWPARK ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	\$1,539,506	\$1,539,506
478207	MAGNUM PRODUCING LP	\$1,211,141	\$1,211,141
480818	KINDER MORGAN TEXAS PIPELINE	\$928,911	\$928,911
698223	US ECOLOGY WINNIE LLC	\$607,385	\$607,385
315825	RISING RANCH & RICE FARM	\$1,566,150	\$414,993
709160	FORTENBERRY JOYCE NELL	\$2,270,928	\$352,967
448121	SABINE PASS TERMINAL PROJECT	\$347,961	\$347,961
423438	PHELAN ELEVEN B LLC 1%	\$1,364,845	\$168,637
720828	AUDASIT INC	\$147,529	\$147,529
460146	CONNALLY DIANE BROWN	\$141,971	\$141,971